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30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
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30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig
30M1 Lig

Discipline
Mil Kn St
Mil Kn St

Discipline
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
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Mil Lig St
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Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St
Mil Lig St

KNSA_NR

29395

159695
133830
160127
75005

140473
131009
105032
117009
127986
95610

114688
45509

115806
165297

KNSA_NR

103517
3134

KNSA_NR

17829
40076
49890
96339
103517
96363
59148
50093
2040
112903
159696
125805
73225
161429
50904
75005
13984
110506
152820
130131
15298
154867
145457
163965
100786
167631
95610
105032
119443
117009
94861
64990
66187
66188
105033
123428
58740
132009
157225
38819
142172
113449
154930
98755
34735
138004
128696
116825
161779
115806
142173
26273
111961
135837
37391
61378
132702
138087
7328
147166
52597
17621

final
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NAAM

Veenendaal, G.
Dootjes, J.
Duijn, R. v
Zwart, H.G.
Gastel, W.L. van
Adrichem, R.C.A
Monsma, O.
Kemmer, R.M.
Bleecke, J.
Hoogervorst, E.W.L.
Dijkhuizen, J.
Makop, P.H.
Zwart, H.

Nooij, J. de
Veldhuizen, T.

NAAM

Boer, R.J. den
Salm, P.

NAAM

Crois, G. la
Vletter, A.A.
Merola, N.
Graaf, W. de
Boer, R.J. den
Denessen, FA.J.
Duyvenvoorde, D. van
Kromhout, A.
Sie, S.L.
Dubbelaar, C.
Dootjes, S.
Walther, D.P.
Verhoef, P.J.
Ruiter, M. de
QOostendorp, A.B.
Gastel, W.L. van
Bos, T.v.d.
Imanse, A.
Rovers, M.K.C.
Bruin, R. de
Bos, W.
Schouten, J.
Vries, R. de
Plas, L. v.d.
Mheen, R. v.d.
Graaf, H. de
Dijkhuizen, J.
Kemmer, R.M.
Dijk, J. van
Bleecke, J.

Vos, M.A.P.
Boogaart, Th. B. v.d.
Dieben, J.
Dieben-v.Schooten, R
Heeren, R. van
Jongeneel, W.
Maasbach, M.H.W.
Meijer, R.J.
Rovers, M.
Kartman, E
Duijst, P.
Marges, J.M.J.
Feitsma, A.M.
Smulders, H.
Kooij, C.G.
Kooten, M. van
Noordermeer, J.L.
Peereboom, H.
Worst, J.R.
Nooij, J. de
Blok, L.
Reitsma, S.
Walraven, M.
Wierenga, H.J.
Oever, P.J. vd
Viiet, W. van
Uljee, J.

Segers, P.D.A.
Smaak, A.B.
Zwanenburg, R.
Vlist, D.J.v.d.
Vliet, J. van

wdstr_7_jan

wdstr_7_jan

wdstr_7_jan

281
286
271
280

273
263
278
270

263
262

243

249
245

220
216

191

167
262
266
263

259

280
272

261

254
239
235
242

223

271
268

wdstr_3_mrt

wdstr_3_mrt
234

wdstr_3_mrt

289
282
275
269
275
283
254
260
269
267

263
255
250
248
262
252
233
242

230
192
222
186

221
257
251

246
263

193

128

240
250

211
212

278
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wdstr_21_apr
228

188
104

208
135

202
182
179

wdstr_21_apr

wdstr_21_apr

283
275
281
279
281
256

264
253
262
263
257
253
248
253
251
239
234
229
225
215
241
213
198
201

270
261

226
195
287

256
129

239
226

wdstr_2_jun
245
212
109
213

223

159
127
82

wdstr_2_jun

wdstr_2_jun

282
285
275
275
271
271
280
275
276
252
266
261
255
247
253

252
252
236
223
246
210
233
205
212
230
206
265

229
238
226

193

267

244

276

267

wdstr_27_okt

241
219
179
215

172
146

72

wdstr_27_okt

wdstr_27_okt

291
278
284
283
270

275
274

255
272
257
266
266
238

262
240
216
249
208
241
235
234
242
213
179
272

268
252

245
244

261
257
257

184

273
273
271

265

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

258
217
181

212
161

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

223

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

285

284
280
281
275
278
278
260
269
274
269

270
277
262

246
233
235
230
254
236
217
208
222
224

234
246
233

284

267

261

224

153
195
282

266

972
836
573
428
420
333
281
223
202
182
179
159
127
82
72

234
223

1147
1131
1129
1119
1115
1110
1106
1090
1083
1070
1065
1057
1046
1043
1031
1021
1019
989
950
941
935
930
926
897
875
863
852
806
789
778
7
744
731
717
703
581
567
556
528
524
518
517
501
494
489
459
453
451
449
337
333
282
278
276
273
273
271
271
268
267
266
265
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Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM wdstr_7_jan wdstr_ 3_mrt  wdstr_ 21 _apr wdstr_2_jun wdstr_27_okt wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4
63  Mil Lig St 152821 Varkevisser, K. 255 255
64 Mil Lig St 73303 Komen, G. van 254 254
65 Mil Lig St 0 onbekend 253 253
66  Mil Lig St 112711 Kruyshaar, A. 250 250
67 Mil Lig St 152621 Varkevisser, C. 249 249
68  Mil Lig St 89524 Kroeze, T.N.H. 245 245
69 Mil Lig St 40033 Kalfsvel,C.O. 241 241
70  Mil Lig St 156460 Hoppers, B. 241 241
71 Mil Lig St 164712 Zonneveld, S. 241 241
72 Mil Lig St 73134 Berg, J.C. van den 233 233
73 Mil Lig St 4909 Ruijgrok, A.J. 230 230
74 Mil Lig St 122601 Duijst, P.H. 230 230
75 Mil Lig St 105637 Leering, M.F. 229 229
76  Mil Lig St 160127 Zwart, H.G. 227 227
77 Mil Lig St 135898 Kamp, H. v.d. 220 220
78 Mil Lig St 116824 Beereboom, H. 215 215
79 Mil Lig St 154672 Boekhout, A.J. 213 213
80 Mil Lig St 113283 Beekhuis, G.E.W. 210 210
81 Mil Lig St 131009 Monsma, O. 204 204
82 Mil Lig St 122953 Janssen, E.L.C. 203 203
83 Mil Lig St 135905 Rooijen, A.M. van 198 198
84 Mil Lig St 171298 Rasenberg, J.J. 197 197
85 Mil Lig St 95607 Hus, P. 195 195
86 Mil Lig St 128251 Alkemade, J.C. 120 72 192
87 Mil Lig St 166113 Zaanen, R. van 183 183
88 Mil Lig St 112907 Hoekstra, J. 179 179
89 Mil Lig St 41456 Slings, W. 175 175
90 Mil Lig St 88510 Janmaat, M. 174 174
91 Mil Lig St 118634 Oosterom, A. van 163 163
92 Mil Lig St 170826 Houwaard, W.M 160 160
93 Mil Lig St 156627 Huizer, A. 152 152
94  Mil Lig St 127997 Raam, T. 143 143
95 Mil Lig St 158251 Alkemade, H. 143 143
96 Mil Lig St 128356 Kralt, P. 138 138
97 Mil Lig St 455509 Zwart H 129 129
98 Mil Lig St 114688 Makop, P.H. 124 124
99 Mil Lig St 45509 Zwart, H. 86 86
100 Mil Lig St 151623 Jong, F. de 81 81
Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM wdstr_7_jan wdstr_ 3_mrt  wdstr_ 21 _apr wdstr_2_jun wdstr_27_okt wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4
1 PrecGrd 73225 Verhoef, P.J. 303.5 305.8 305 310.7 1225
2 Prec Grd 119040 Vogel, R. de 289.5 296.7 306 309.1 308.4 1220.2
3 PrecGrd 129842 Waal, C. van der 296.1 305 307.1 309 1217.2
4 Prec Grd 42173 Moerman, J 295.6 309.5 286.5 287.4 1179
5 Prec Grd 158442 Kessels, F. 268 296.3 297.6 288.5 289.5 1171.9
6 Prec Grd 141515 Bent, M. vd 289.9 284.7 288.9 290.9 1154.4
7 Prec Grd 7287 Wagemaker, J, 293.7 283.9 278.7 252.5 1108.8
8 Prec Grd 119443 Dijk, J. van 304.5 306 307.3 917.8
9 Prec Grd 163965 Plas, L. v.d. 280.8 280.5 284.4 845.7
10 Prec Grd 92364 Kuijpers, M. 273.9 209.4 285.3 768.6
11  Prec Grd 119071 Damen, M. 320.9 321 641.9
12 Prec Grd 107354 Damen, G. 317.9 319.8 637.7
13 Prec Grd 100819 Damen, P. 317.3 319.3 636.6
14  Prec Grd 117820 Weesenbeek, R. van 316.3 319.4 635.7
15 Prec Grd 104919 Kolk, A. van der 314.1 3145 628.6
16 Prec Grd 140473 Adrichem, R.C.A 306.8 308.8 615.6
17 Prec Grd 103517 Boer, R.J. den 286.2 306.7 592.9
18 Prec Grd 78879 Brussee, J 305.7 282.9 588.6
19 Prec Grd 73134 Berg, J.C. van den 285.4 284.6 570
20 Prec Grd 153641 Wildenberg, P. 246 283.7 529.7
21 Prec Grd 87218 Beelen, P.A. van 2447 282.6 527.3
22 Prec Grd 115242 Kort, J de 319.9 319.9
23 Prec Grd 100820 Houwelingen, J. van 311.8 311.8
24 Prec Grd 105032 Kemmer, R.M. 308.9 308.9
25 Prec Grd 134092 Lubbers, H. 308.8 308.8
26 Prec Grd 69565 Boers, W.P. 307.6 307.6
27 Prec Grd 117423 Woerd, K.vd 307.3 307.3
28 Prec Grd 87797 Vries, A. de 286.9 286.9
29 Prec Grd 161313 Kralingen, H. van 228.7 228.7
Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM wdstr_7_jan wdstr 3 mrt  wdstr 21 _apr wdstr_2_jun  wdstr_ 27 okt wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4
1 Prec Semi 6659 Wegener, P. 275.9 299 279.7 854.6
2 Prec Semi 157803 Voorde, W.A. ten 261.3 189.7 451
3 Prec Semi 2040 Sie, S.L. 292.9 292.9
4 Prec Semi 163965 Plas, L. v.d. 280.8 280.8
5 Prec Semi 95610 Dijkhuizen, J. 271.8 271.8
6  Prec Semi 92364 Kuijpers, M. 259.5 259.5
7  Prec Semi 161265 Voorde H ten 254.8 254.8
8 Prec Semi 125114 Hoekwater, R. 238.9 238.9
9  Prec Semi 120691 Meijvogel, J 182.3 182.3
Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM wdstr_7_jan wdstr_3_mrt wdstr 21 _apr wdstr_2_jun  wdstr_27_okt wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4
1 StdKn 103517 Boer, R.J. den 266 266
2 StdKn 2434 Welleman, J.P. 248 248
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Discipline
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig
Std Lig

Discipline
Vet Kn
Vet Kn

Discipline
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig

KNSA_NR

103517
40076
2434
65104
39989
34735
66188
116196
66187
42472
36918
12467
54176
26273
132009
55365
132282
151524
135899
14894
670
111854
61378
7124
17621
111961
40033
73303
19991
95926
16169
51258
20416
2040
73649
124097
105943
75571

KNSA_NR

4909
116196

KNSA_NR

29395
73225
96363
128696
2040
112903
161429
110506
66187
159696
49071
16891
95610
34735
96339
112711
66188
152820
4909
158974
81117
143822
37391
38819
58740
78879
105032
99044
0
12095
94861
0
59148
7287
107514
118634
160127
33699
88510
108578
116825
55365
49890
26273
138087
135837
42173
159029
104538
155342
128359
160472
14816
135899

NAAM

Boer, R.J. den
Vletter, A.A.
Welleman, J.P.
Evers, FM.
Bruijn, J.M. de
Kooij, C.G.
Dieben-v.Schooten, R
Volwater, B.
Dieben, J.
Meester, K.

Ast, K.A. van
Nagtegaal, A.D.G.
Kloosterman, R.
Reitsma, S.
Meijer, R.J.
Mooiman, H.G.
Dieben, P.C.
Kolfoort, P.J.
Schaap, W.
Steenhouwer, P.J.
Storm, N.

Burg, A.R. von
Vliet, W. van
Westbroek, K.
Viiet, J. van
Walraven, M.
Kalfsvel,C.O.
Komen, G. van
Driece, C.

Voet, L.H.J. v.d.
Rond, W.

Zuuk, R. van
Kegel, B.

Sie, S.L.

Meijer, G.

Geer, K. van der
Voet-Reinders, A. v.d.
Berg, G. v.d.

NAAM

Ruijgrok, A.J.
Volwater, B.

NAAM

Veenendaal, G.
Verhoef, P.J.
Denessen, FA.J.
Noordermeer, J.L.
Sie, S.L.
Dubbelaar, C.
Ruiter, M. de
Imanse, A.
Dieben, J.
Dootjes, S.
Slagter, H.S.J.
Kion, L.J.
Dijkhuizen, J.
Kooij, C.G.

Graaf, W. de
Kruyshaar, A.
Dieben-v.Schooten, R
Rovers, M.K.C.
Ruijgrok, A.J.

Kas, A.

Smit, P.L.W.
Stuurman, M.J.
Oever, P.J. vd
Kartman, E
Maasbach, M.H.W.
Brussee, J
Kemmer, R.M.
Riemsdijk, R.
onbekend
Pleijsier, R.B.

Vos, M.A.P.
onbekend
Duyvenvoorde, D. van
Wagemaker, J,
anoniem
Oosterom, A. van
Zwart, H.G.

Vliet, W.L.A.D. van
Janmaat, M.
Meijer, R.
Peereboom, H.
Mooiman, H.G.
Merola, N.
Reitsma, S.
Segers, P.D.A.
Wierenga, H.J.
Moerman, J
Derijck, N.J.B.
Biemans, W.H.W.M.
Veghel, R.T.C. van
Duijvenbode, D. van
Neuijen, J.
Kersten, W.A.
Schaap, W.

wdstr_7_jan

293
288
288
289
279
277

277

261
277
263
289
281
284

287

273

265

233
206

wdstr_7_jan

wdstr_7_jan

279
238

240
247
245
233

231

188
216
246

230

178

250

238
234
210
229
234
240

262
251
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wdstr_3_mrt

293
296
286
283
284
278
273
277
264

270
289

275

251

288

281

262
248

wdstr_3_mrt

98

wdstr_3_mrt

276
252
256

263
239
246
233
229

155
238
201
269
224
224
226
214

37
175
132

233
229
250
227
217
211

161
175

272
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wdstr_21_apr

296
290
287
282

285
273
275

273
263

280
248

293
291

288

274

266

wdstr_21_apr

113

wdstr_21_apr
274
258
249
259

256
241
229
236
211
219

139

225
238

160

76
265

268
253

126

161
277

wdstr_2_jun

296
293

284
279

260
251
270
279

271

266

wdstr_2_jun
162

wdstr_2_jun

269
263
271
247
256

250
242

234
213
210
184

207
201
75

150
258
251

247

130
147
205
208

245

233
230
226
225
221

wdstr_27_okt
297

291
278
271

245
261

237

290

247

wdstr_27_okt
187

wdstr_27_okt

268
256

251
247
241
236
237

232
226

258

210
161

122

272

242

230
184

217
193
238

143

214

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

296

288
282
266
283

275
276

125
290
285
280

253

291

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

147

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

274

252
269
246
262
244
240
238
238
218
228
188
266
245
239
229

210
149

191
135

248

215

124

149

98

218

1185
1170
1149
1136
1125
1123
1096
1074
1058
1050
823
812
703
571
569
555
551
501
488
293
291
291
290
288
288
288
287
281
274
273
266
266
265
262
248
247
233
206

496
211

1103
1029
1028
1026
1012
1010
981
951
942
915
876
864
789
781
727
693
680
659
621
545
544
539
523
523
518
500
490
a7
463
460
456
451
451
445
438
422
422
401
399
385
336
277
272
262
251
245
241
233
230
226
225
221
218
214



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Discipline
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig
Vet Lig

KNSA NR NAAM

124046
40033

44717

12528

19991

119443
109437
154930
135898
73134

116824
811117
123428
158342
87797

141367
145827
128251
117362
161779
102154
20830

161029
123373

Kamphuis, W.
Kalfsvel,C.O.
Ruijgrok, R.F.
Kuijk, W. van
Driece, C.

Dijk, J. van
Bouwhuis, J.W.
Feitsma, A.M.
Kamp, H. v.d.
Berg, J.C. van den
Beereboom, H.
Smit, P.
Jongeneel, W.
Alkemade, R.
Vries, A. de
Bent, P. vd
Jong, H. de
Alkemade, J.C.
Poelman, R.
Worst, J.R.
Pols, J.
Pleijsier-Slomp, F.C.
Gouweleeuw, R.
Jordan, M.

wdstr_7_jan

212

147

80

final

wdstr_3_mrt

213

201
197
195
194

145
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wdstr_21_apr

165
165

104

wdstr_2_jun

204
204

175

166

158

wdstr_27_okt

211

184
181

169

81

wdstr_15_dec Totaal best of 4

213
212
211
204
204
201
197
195
194
184
181
175
169
166
165
165
158
147
145
104
81
80
19
0



	final

